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2
15:02

4562 m
13.771 

Cross

Kube - Leicester's Premier Events Venue Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 13.771  (7.393 3.402 1.701 851 424)

1
4562

ML: 11,0

76.20

Lac De Constance
10j. gr W (Martaline - Kendova)

Trainer: D Skelton
Besitzer: Andrew L Cohen

Tristan Durrell

26.11 Market Rasen 6 74.4 4642 17.700 67,0 Liam Harrison C'est Different, Tranquil Sea, Lihyan
12.11 Bangor-On-Dee U 73.9 3935 13.202 41,0 Liam Harrison Lud'or, Malicash, Party Vibes
18.10 Uttoxeter U 72.1 4012 9.678 6,5 Harry Skelton Pretending, Tamar Bridge, Willaston
25.11 Haydock 3 74.8 3796 26.015 13,0 Harry Skelton Park Annonciade, Stainsby Girl, Carnfunnoc
29.10 Aintree 5 76.2 4023 18.210 13,0 Harry Skelton Crambo, Santos Blue, Knockanore

2
ML: 8,0

75.30

Jipcot
7j. b W (Choeur Du Nord - Blinngaroe)

Trainer: J & A O'Neill
Besitzer: The Megsons

Kielan Woods

02.01 Ayr 3 73.0 4124 7.922 7,0 Kielan Woods Milcree, Karafon
05.04 Aintree U 71.7 4964 42.202 26,0 Kielan Woods Deep Cave, Timmy Tuesday, Double Power
12.03 Cheltenham 19 66.2 4225 61.897 15,0 Kielan Woods Jimmy Du Seuil, Impose Toi, Ballyadam
15.02 Haydock 4 73.5 4881 16.338 4,5 Kielan Woods One Big Bang, Doddiethegreat, Chasingoutt
19.01 Windsor 3 71.2 4828 33.820 6,5 Kielan Woods Titan Discovery, Push The Button

3
ML: 5,0

74.40

Happy And Fine
9j. b W (Balko - Richona)

Trainer: A M Hales
Besitzer: L Cross, S Cross & J Fitzpatri

Tom Broughton

31.12 Warwick 1 76.2 4828 5.491 10,0 Tom Broughton The Newest One, Georges Saint
06.12 Chepstow 4 75.3 3912 6.179 29,0 Jack Hogan Just Over Land, Ben Solo, Lunar Discovery
08.11 Aintree U 65.8 4242 43.724 17,0 Kielan Woods Colonel Harry, Gaboriot, Excello
19.04 Newton Abbot U 72.1 4221 10.562 9,5 Bryan Carver Scarface, Heltenham, Royal Jewel
13.02 Sandown 3 75.3 4033 9.157 7,5 Kielan Woods Es Perfecto, Classic Anthem

4
ML: 6,0

73.90

Taras Halls
8j. b W (Yeats - Brixen)

Trainer: J Parkinson & S Smith
Besitzer: R Peters And Mr T Ford

Danny McMenamin

30.12 Haydock 2 72.1 4008 11.618 3,5 Callum Bewley Grain D'oudairies, Ned Tanner
28.11 Doncaster U 71.2 3851 6.179 6,0 Peter Kavanagh Alien Storm, Here Comes Georgie, Road To
14.11 Newcastle 1 72.6 4041 4.700 2,8 Danny McMenamin Disguisedlimit, Arthur's Quay
31.10 Uttoxeter U 76.2 4012 4.066 8,0 G Sheehan John Barbour, As Legends Have It, Harper 
12.02 Wetherby U 69.9 3900 7.767 6,0 Peter Kavanagh New Order, Theformismighty, Stringtoyourb

5
ML: 9,0

73.50

Landen Calling
10j. gr W (Watar - Gill Hall Lady)

Trainer: F O'Brien
Besitzer: The B Lucky Partnership

Jonathan-J. Burke

25.10 Cheltenham 4 76.2 5029 9.934 29,0 H D O'Dwyer The Newest One, Jimmy The Digger, Jessie
04.05 Punchestown 4 68.9 6298 26.087 29,0 Liam Harrison The Gradual Slope, Your Own Story, Brucej
03.02 Musselburgh 5 70.8 6306 52.030 13,0 Liam Harrison Inis Oirr, Enrilo, Christopher Wood
26.12 Market Rasen 1 75.7 5544 13.202 23,0 Liam Harrison Crosspark, Animal
26.11 Exeter 5 76.2 4877 9.849 21,0 Jack Hogan Enjoy Your Life, Atlanta Brave, Mumbo Jum

6
ML: 3,25

70.30

Heeztheboy
9j. b W (Dylan Thomas - Lovely Native)

Trainer: G Hanmer
Besitzer: J A Ashley

Jack Hogan

28.12 Leicester 1 68.9 4046 10.562 5,5 Jack Hogan The Bluesman, Miralago
10.12 Hexham 1 71.7 4037 6.680 2,7 Jack Hogan Walking On A Dream, King Of Cong
26.11 Wetherby 1 68.0 4869 5.892 2,6 Jack Hogan Paddy O'Mahler, Meetmeinthemorning
31.10 Uttoxeter 2 72.6 4023 3.248 4,5 Jack Hogan Moor End, Merry Monty
03.10 Hexham 1 67.6 4037 5.557 6,5 Jack Hogan Too Cool Forshrule, Am Still Here

7
ML: 7,0

69.90

No Tackle
9j. ch W (Gentlewave - Wychwoods Legend)

Trainer: R L Llewellyn
Besitzer: Kevin, Anne & Mark Glastonb

Liam Harrison

21.12 Lingfield 2 66.7 4435 16.070 4,5 Liam Harrison Dartmoor Pirate, Doctor Ken
18.11 Lingfield 1 70.8 4435 4.700 21,0 Liam Harrison Risk De Pluie, Realisation
29.10 Newton Abbot 7 72.1 4221 5.809 19,0 Liam Harrison Royal Jewel, Joe Cotton, Sherborne
08.03 Sandown 7 67.6 4033 10.406 9,0 Liam Harrison Classic Anthem, Issar D'Airy, Xcitations
13.02 Leicester 1 74.8 4564 4.285 9,0 Liam Harrison Lazy Sunday, Nine Nine Nine

Ergebnis: Quoten:


